

\226
ITEM NO.36

REVISED
COURT NO.7

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CRL.) No(s).8093/2009

BATA KRISHNA GHOSH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for Directions and Office Report)

Date: 27/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Amit Sharma,Adv.
Mr.A.Rohen Singh,Adv.
Mr.Vivek Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.
Ms.Neelam Sharma,Adv.

Ms.Meera Mathur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

The matter is adjourned.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

ITEM NO.36

COURT NO.7

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8093/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 31/07/2007 in MFA No. 1445/2001
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

INDU RANGARAJU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.RANGARAJU

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for Directions and Office Report)

Date: 27/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Amit Sharma,Adv.
Mr.A.Rohen Singh,Adv.
Mr. Vivek Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.
Ms.Neelam Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Meera Mathur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

The matter is adjourned.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER